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52 FT
7896 7897 E SI 7896
78697 LEWIS S CLARKE HRS ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-2=70
1-24=73
6=3=-87
9-3-87

6-13-90

5-3-99
8-2-05

BOOGHIER LAWRENCE E &
ELIZABETH L

HENRY, NORVAL E
SANFORD WALTER B & CLARETTE M

'SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT

- JONES BOBBIE & SUE M

JONES BOBBIE
MORRIS PATRICK W & SHEILA H

MORRIS PATRICK W & SHEILA M HUMPHREY MORRIS

COF- 1#.00

C.F. 13,30
NO C.F.
NO C.F.

SHF
POR OHIO

NO CF
SP 59,900.

SP NOFEE



